
Fill in the gaps

See You Soon by Coldplay

So you lost  (1)________  trust

And you  (2)__________   (3)____________  have

And you never  (4)____________  have

But don't break  (5)________  back

If you ever see this

But don't answer that

Cause in a bullet-proof vest

With the  (6)______________  all closed

I'll be  (7)__________  my best

I'll see you soon

In a  (8)__________________  lens

And when all you  (9)________  is friends

I'll see you soon

So  (10)________   (11)________  for you

They  (12)________   (13)________________  at 

(14)________  heels

They  (15)________   (16)________________  at your heels

But don't break  (17)________  back

If you  (18)________  say this

But don't  (19)____________  that

Cause in a bullet-proof vest

With the  (20)______________  all closed

I'll be doing my best

I'll see you soon

In a telescope lens

And when all you  (21)________  is friends

I'll see you soon

...

You lost  (22)________  trust

I know, you  (23)________  your trust

No... don't lose your trust

No... don't lose  (24)________  trust

...
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Fill in the gaps

Answer
1. your

2. never

3. should

4. should

5. your

6. windows

7. doing

8. telescope

9. want

10. they

11. came

12. come

13. snapping

14. your

15. come

16. snapping

17. your

18. ever

19. answer

20. windows

21. want

22. your

23. lost

24. your
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